In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.
Its receipt or possession does not convey any rights to reproduce, disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Reproduction, disclosure or
use without specific written authorization of Pulse is strictly forbidden.
X2Y® Series
Surface-mount ceramic
EMI filter capacitors

EMI filter capacitors
6 of 14
SIZE
Y-CAPACITOR VOLTAGE
RATING
(V)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTC ORDERING CODE
QUANTITY
PER REELCAP.
(nF)
TOLERANCE
( %)
0603
1 20% 100 0.65 CX0603MRX7R0BB102 4,000
1 20% 50 0.65 CX0603MRX7R9BB102 4,000
1 20% 16 0.65 CX0603MRX7R7BB102 4,000
1.5 20% 100 0.65 CX0603MRX7R0BB152 4,000
1.5 20% 50 0.65 CX0603MRX7R9BB152 4,000
2.2 20% 100 0.65 CX0603MRX7R0BB222 4,000
4.7 20% 100 0.65 CX0603MRX7R0BB472 4,000
5.6 20% 100 0.65 CX0603MRX7R0BB562 4,000
5.6 20% 50 / 63 0.65 CX0603MRX7R9BB562 4,000
10 20% 50 / 63 0.65 CX0603MRX7R9BB103 4,000
15 20% 25 0.65 CX0603MRX7R8BB153 4,000
18 20% 25 0.65 CX0603MRX7R8BB183 4,000
22 20% 25 0.65 CX0603MRX7R8BB223 4,000
39 20% 16 0.65 CX0603MRX7R7BB393 4,000
47 20% 16 0.65 CX0603MRX7R7BB473 4,000
56 20% 16 0.65 CX0603MRX7R7BB563 4,000
100 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX7R6BB104 4,000
180 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX7R6BB184 4,000
220 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX7R6BB224 4,000
270 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX7R6BB274 4,000
330 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX7R6BB334 4,000
0805
1 20% 100 0.85 CX0805MRX7R0BB102 4,000
1 20% 50 0.85 CX0805MRX7R9BB102 4,000
1.5 20% 100 0.85 CX0805MRX7R0BB152 4,000
2.2 20% 100 0.85 CX0805MRX7R0BB222 4,000
4.7 20% 100 0.85 CX0805MRX7R0BB472 4,000
10 20% 100 0.85 CX0805MRX7R0BB103 4,000
15 20% 50 0.85 CX0805MRX7R9BB153 4,000
18 20% 50 0.85 CX0805MRX7R9BB183 4,000
22 20% 50 0.85 CX0805MRX7R9BB223 4,000
22 20% 25 0.85 CX0805MRX7R8BB223 4,000
47 20% 16 0.85 CX0805MRX7R7BB473 4,000
56 20% 16 0.85 CX0805MRX7R7BB563 4,000
100 20% 16 0.85 CX0805MRX7R7BB104 4,000
180 20% 10 0.85 CX0805MRX7R6BB184 4,000
SELECTION CHART FOR X7R SIZES 0603, 0805, AND ORDERING INFORMATION
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.

VOLTAGE
RATING
(V)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTC ORDERING CODE
QUANTI
TY
PER
REEL
CAP.
(nF)
TOLERANCE
( %)
1206
10 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB103 3,000
15 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB153 3,000
15 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB153 3,000
18 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB183 3,000
22 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB223 3,000
33 20% 100 1.2 CX1206MKX7R0BB333 3,000
39 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB393 3,000
47 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB473 3,000
56 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB563 3,000
100 20% 50 1.2 CX1206MKX7R9BB104 3,000
180 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB184 3,000
220 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB224 3,000
270 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB274 3,000
330 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB334 3,000
390 20% 16 1.2 CX1206MKX7R7BB394 3,000
470 20% 10 1.2 CX1206MKX7R6BB474 3,000
1210
100 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB104 2,000
180 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB184 2,000
220 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB224 2,000
270 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB274 2,000
330 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB334 2,000
390 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB394 2,000
470 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB474 2,000
470 20% 25 1.6 CX1210MKX7R8BB474 2,000
560 20% 50 1.6 CX1210MKX7R9BB564 2,000
560 20% 25 1.6 CX1210MKX7R8BB564 2,000
820 20% 16 1.6 CX1210MKX7R7BB824 2,000
1000 20% 16 1.6 CX1210MKX7R7BB105 2,000
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.
Its receipt or possession does not convey any rights to reproduce, disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Reproduction, disclosure or
use without specific written authorization of Pulse is strictly forbidden.
X2Y® Series
Surface-mount ceramic
EMI filter capacitors
8 of 14
THICKNESS CLASSIFICATION AND PACKING QUANTITIES FOR X7R
Note:    1. Other values are available on request.
SIZE
Y-CAPACITOR VOLTAGE
RATING
(V)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTC ORDERING CODE
QUANTITY
PER REELCAP.
(nF)
TOLERANCE
( %)
0603
180 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB184 4,000
220 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB224 4,000
270 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB274 4,000
330 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB334 4,000
390 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB394 4,000
470 20% 10 0.65 CX0603MRX5R6BB474 4,000
470 20% 6.3 0.65 CX0603MRX5R5BB474 4,000
THICKNESS
CLASSIFICATION
(mm)
QUANTITY PER REEL